Conrad Electronic SE, Klaus-Conrad-Str. 1, D-92240 Hirschau

Item no.: 1572084
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Conrad Electronic SE, Klaus-Conrad-Str. 1, D-92240 Hirschau

Item no.: 1572084
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Technical data

Colour
Material
Length

Width

Height
Mounting hole
Halogen-free

Hole Spacing

Black
Polyamide 6.6
23.7 mm

6.6 mm

4.3 mm

4.4 mm

No

16.5 mm
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